
S A V E  T H E  D A T E S 2 0 + 4 0 + 6 0 + 8 0 +

A6
Includes white or coloured envelopes

Rounded/Arched 
Includes white or coloured envelopes

£2.30
 
 

£3.00

£2.20
 
 

£2.90

£2.10
 
 

£2.80

£2.00
 
 

£2.70

I N V I T A T I O N S  2 0 + 4 0 + 6 0 + 8 0 +

Invitation Only 
A5, includes envelope 

Invitation + RSVP Card
A6 RSVP Card, includes envelope
 
Invitation + Details Card
A6 Details Card 

Invitation, RSVP + Details Card
A5 Invitation, A6 RSVP and Details Card

£2.90
 
 

£4.40
 
 

£4.30
 
 

£5.70

£2.80
 
 

£4.30
 
 

£4.20
 
 

£5.60

£2.70
 
 

£4.20
 
 

£4.10
 
 

£5.50

£2.60
 
 

£4.10
 
 

£4.00
 
 

£5.40

I N V I T A T I O N  E X T R A S

Wax Seal with Standard Design

Wax Seal with Initials or Bespoke Design

Dried Flowers

Vellum or Coloured Band
 
Vellum Jacket

Chiffon Ribbon

Thin Ribbon or Twine

Venue Illustration 

£0.75 each
 

£0.75 each + £30 charge for custom stamp
 

£1.25 each
 

£0.75 each
 

£1.25 each
 

£1.50 each
 

£0.75 each
 

£45.00 Outline Sketch
£55.00 With Watercolour 

P R I C I N G  G U I D E
 

Prices are for a guide only. Invitation costs do not include foiling or arched invitations.



O N  T H E  D A Y  S T A T I O N E R Y 2 0 + 4 0 + 6 0 + 8 0 +

Table Menus
A5, single or double sided, printed on textured card

Menu with Name Card
10x21cm menu with guest name attached, personalised menu

Folded Place Cards
9x4.5cm, tent fold card

Arched/Rounded Place Cards
Flat card

Place Cards with Ribbon/Wax Seal
Costs can differ depending on embellishments

Order of Service
A5 or 10x21cm, double sided

Order of Service Booklet
A5 folded book, 4 pages

£3.50
 
 

£2.80
 
 

£1.90
 
 

£2.40
 
 

£2.40
 
 

£2.90
 
 

£4.00

£3.50
 
 

£2.20
 
 

£1.75
 
 

£2.25
 
 

£2.25
 
 

£2.80
 
 

£3.90

£3.50
 
 

£2.10
 
 

£1.65
 
 

£2.15
 
 

£2.15
 
 

£2.70
 
 

£3.80

£3.50
 
 

£2.05
 
 

£1.50
 
 

£2.00
 
 

£2.00
 
 

£2.60
 
 

£3.70

L A R G E  S I G N A G E

Table Plan / Order of The Day
A1 Foamex Sign, suitable for placing on an easel

Arched Table Plan / Order of The Day
Approx 60 x 80cm, foamex sign for placing on an easel

Acrylic Table Plan / Order of The Day
A1 acrylic sign for placing on an easel

Illustrated Table Plan
A1 Foamex Sign, illustrated table names.

Welcome Sign
A1 Foamex Sign, suitable for placing on an easel

Arched Welcome Sign
Approx 60 x 80cm, foamex sign for placing on an easel

Acrylic Welcome Sign
A1 acrylic sign for placing on an easel

£90.00
 
 

£100.00 
 
 

£150.00
 
 

Quoted per project
 
 

£80.00
 
 

£90.00
 
 

£110.00 

S M A L L  S I G N A G E

Table Number
A5 double sided, printed on textured card.

Acrylic Table Number
A5 single sided, square or arched
 
Small Signs
E.g. Cards and gifts, Guest book, printed on textured card

£3.50 each
 
 

£7.00 each
 
 

A5 £5.00 each / A4 £8.00 Each


