

PRICING GUIDE

Prices are for a guide only. Invitation costs do not include foiling or arched invitations.

SAVE THE DATES	20+	40+	60+	80+			
A6 Includes white or coloured envelopes	£2.30	£2.20	£2.10	£2.00			
Rounded/Arched Includes white or coloured envelopes	£3.00	£2.90	£2.80	£2.70			
INVITATIONS	20+	40+	60+	80+			
Invitation Only A5, includes envelope	£2.90	£2.80	£2.70	£2.60			
Invitation + RSVP Card A6 RSVP Card, includes envelope	£4.40	£4.30	£4.20	£4.10			
Invitation + Details Card A6 Details Card	£4.30	£4.20	£4.10	£4.00			
Invitation, RSVP + Details Card A5 Invitation, A6 RSVP and Details Card	£5.70	£5.60	£5.50	£5.40			
INVITATION EXTRAS							
Wax Seal with Standard Design		£0.75 each					
Wax Seal with Initials or Bespoke Design	£0.75 ea	£0.75 each + £30 charge for custom stamp					
Dried Flowers		£1.25 each					
Vellum or Coloured Band		£0.75 each					
Vellum Jacket		£1.25 each					
Chiffon Ribbon		£1.50 each					
Thin Ribbon or Twine		£0.75 each					
Venue Illustration	f	£45.00 Outline Sketch £55.00 With Watercolour					

ON THE DAY STATIONERY	20+	40+	60+	80+	
Table Menus A5, single or double sided, printed on textured card	£3.50	£3.50	£3.50	£3.50	
Menu with Name Card 10x21cm menu with guest name attached, personalised menu	£2.80	£2.20	£2.10	£2.05	
Folded Place Cards 9x4.5cm, tent fold card	£1.90	£1.75	£1.65	£1.50	
Arched/Rounded Place Cards Flat card	£2.40	£2.25	£2.15	£2.00	
Place Cards with Ribbon/Wax Seal Costs can differ depending on embellishments	£2.40	£2.25	£2.15	£2.00	
Order of Service A5 or 10x21cm, double sided	£2.90	£2.80	£2.70	£2.60	
Order of Service Booklet A5 folded book, 4 pages	£4.00	£3.90	£3.80	£3.70	
LARGE SIGNAGE					
Table Plan / Order of The Day Al Foamex Sign, suitable for placing on an easel	£90.00				
Arched Table Plan / Order of The Day Approx 60 x 80cm, foamex sign for placing on an easel	£100.00				
Acrylic Table Plan / Order of The Day Al acrylic sign for placing on an easel	£150.00				
Illustrated Table Plan A1 Foamex Sign, illustrated table names.	Quoted per project				
Welcome Sign A1 Foamex Sign, suitable for placing on an easel	£80.00				
Arched Welcome Sign Approx 60 x 80cm, foamex sign for placing on an easel	£90.00				
Acrylic Welcome Sign A1 acrylic sign for placing on an easel	£110.00				
SMALL SIGNAGE					
Table Number A5 double sided, printed on textured card.	£3.50 each				
Acrylic Table Number A5 single sided, square or arched	£7.00 each				
Small Signs E.g. Cards and gifts, Guest book, printed on textured card	A5 £5.00 each / A4 £8.00 Each				